DATA SHEET
Brocade SLX 9140 Switch
Next-Generation Programmable Leaf Switch
As data centers and cloud service providers embrace new high-
performance servers that support higher workload densities, they
increasingly need dense 25/100 GbE switches in leaf-and-spine
topologies. The Brocade® SLX® 9140 Switch is designed to help
organizations stay ahead of this application- and data-driven networking

 • Port Security
10
Brocade SLX 9140 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Front to Back airflow.
48×25 GbE/10 GbE/1 GbE + 6×100 GbE/40 GbE
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Front to Back airflow
48×25 GbE/10 GbE/1 GbE + 6×100 GbE/40 GbE
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Back to Front airflow
48×25 GbE/ 10GbE/ 1GbE + 6×100 GbE/40 GbE
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Back to Front airflow
48×25 GbE/10 GbE/1 GbE + 6×100 GbE/40 GbE
Upgrade Licenses
BR-SLX-9140-ADV-LIC Advanced License for BR-SLX-9140
© 2016 Brocade Communications Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 12/16 GA-DS-6316-00
Brocade, Brocade Assurance, the B-wing symbol, ClearLink, DCX, Fabric OS, HyperEdge, ICX, MLX, MyBrocade, OpenScript,
VCS, VDX, Vplane, and Vyatta are registered trademarks, and Fabric Vision is a trademark of Brocade Communications
Systems, Inc., in the United States and/or in other countries. Other brands, products, or service names mentioned may be